
Stand: 13.11.2023 / 12:01:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow km Aurich [382345003] 04.11.2023 - 05.11.2023

1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

Dexter 26971Antje Lang (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 7.80

Damiro 4060Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 7.40

Amaraja Stella fan'e Grupstal4Seline Thelen (RG Petersburg e.V.)3. P 7.30

Suse 133205Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.00

Fürst Flarino106Julia Castelli (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 6.90

Arlina 109Maren Huismann (RG Happy Horse Voßbarg e.V.)6. P 6.80

S - Edition185Henrike Borchers - Bijsterveld (RUFV Concordia Emden u. 
Umg.e.V.)

7. 6.70

Lafitte 29226Anja Bargstaedt (RuFV Norderney e.V.)8. 6.60

Adriano 2273Kristine Scheibel (RuFV Norderney e.V.)9. 6.50

For Eternity 1699Lana Nitschke (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)10. 6.40

Fürstenball's Traum107Maike Valkema (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 6.30

Feel the Magic90Nina Jensen (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)12. 6.20

Rubino 91184Anja Fleßner (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 5.80

Einstein 14683Melanie Bottmeyer (RV Brookmerland e.V.)14. 5.50

2 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Dexter 26971Antje Lang (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 7.80

Amaraja Stella fan'e Grupstal4Seline Thelen (RG Petersburg e.V.)2. P 7.40

Suse 133205Wiebke Kleen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.20

Fürst Flarino106Julia Castelli (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 7.00

Fürstenball's Traum107Maike Valkema (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 6.90

Feel the Magic90Nina Jensen (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)6. 6.70

Lafitte 29226Anja Bargstaedt (RuFV Norderney e.V.)7. 6.50

Contino 6153Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. 6.40

For Eternity 1699Lana Nitschke (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)9. 6.20

S - Edition185Henrike Borchers - Bijsterveld (RUFV Concordia Emden u. 
Umg.e.V.)

10. 6.00

Capitano 8924Hanna Dirks (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 5.90

Damiro 4060Helke Dörnath (RV Brookmerland e.V.)12. 5.70

Einstein 14683Melanie Bottmeyer (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. 5.30

Rubino 91184Anja Fleßner (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 5.20

3 Dressurreiter-WB

Amazing Cormain-->Z6Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)1. P 5.50

Lubumbashi 2137Leonie Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)1. P 7.60

Christo 4441Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.40

Apollon 41-->Z237 Edda Weeken (RUFC Moorlage e.V.)2. P 5.30

Lausejunge 19125Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 7.30

Bente 1813 Bente Beckmann-Ihnen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 7.20

Rondiamo HC181Franca Saathoff (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.10

Quincy Jones 7174Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)6. P 7.00

Lotta221Rieke Hicken (RV Brookmerland e.V.)7. P 6.90

Assim223Jana Plenge (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 6.90

Bumblebee 6917Laura Meyer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.80

Larsson vom Eekbarg123Janna Frederike Heiß (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. 6.70

Blue Angels Black Devil15Rieke Brunken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)11. 6.50

Contendra 5552Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 6.50

Aurelias Rianna11Merle Malmberg (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)13. 6.40

Caesar 38121Matilda Plogmann (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)14. 6.30

Rosie 27182Frauke Heljen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.30

Greta 219229Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.20

Dancing Dorie61Nele Jelten (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 5.70

Fly Away 4096Jule Decher (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 5.60

4 Dressur-WB (E 2)

Caesar 38121Matilda Plogmann (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)1. P 8.00

Starlight 335203Paula Graul (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.40
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Christo 4441Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.30

Lotta221Rieke Hicken (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 7.20

Bente 1813 Bente Beckmann-Ihnen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.00

Bumblebee 6917Sina Weber (RV An der Hieve e.V.)5. P 7.00

Bumblebee Bonaparte18Rieke Brunken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)7. P 6.80

Larsson vom Eekbarg123Janna Frederike Heiß (RV Brookmerland e.V.)8. 6.70

Energy Lady86Carolina Saathoff (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.60

Apollon 41237 Edda Weeken (RUFC Moorlage e.V.)10. 6.50

Coming Home 1149Aylin Janssen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 6.40

Aurelias Rianna11Merle Malmberg (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)12. 6.30

Rondiamo HC181Franca Saathoff (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 6.30

Lausejunge 19125Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 6.20

Lubumbashi 2137Leonie Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)15. 6.10

Rosie 27182Frauke Heljen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 6.00

Sacramento's Sam186Janna Marie Hoffnung (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.00

Finjen225Maike Beitelmann (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 5.90

Zara238 Leevke Schoon (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 5.90

Greta 219229Ulrike Strömer (PSV Ihlow e.V.)20. 5.80

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Joana 37118Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 7.90

Ci Senjor42Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)2. P 7.60

Happy 201110Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.50

Quo Vadis 71175Anja Clemen (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung)4. P 7.40

Maxima Maybe143Frauke Ubben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 7.30

Adriano 2273Kristine Scheibel (RuFV Norderney e.V.)6. P 7.20

Müselers Mary Lou152Svenja Siebels (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P 7.20

Reitlands Ronny178Nicole Dannemann (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 7.10

Starlight 335203Paula Graul (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.90

Christo 4441Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. 6.80

Snoopy 662198Leonie Bußmann (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. 6.80

Daisy 100459Lisa Ammermann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 6.70

Dancing Dorie61Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 6.60

Takara 10206Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)14. 6.50

Bumblebee 6917Sina Weber (RV An der Hieve e.V.)15. 6.40

Diamantenzauber G73Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 6.20

Noah 72154Jelka Markus (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)17. 6.10

Killaloe Star Catcher120Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 6.00

Levisto 14128Neele Rass (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)19. 5.90

Donna-Bellissima 280Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 5.80

Vliedberg's Duncan214Lisa Barghorn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)21. 0.00

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Maxima Maybe143Frauke Ubben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)1. P 7.80

Christina O40Rieke Mennenga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P 7.60

Weltenprinz217Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.40

Limeted Edition132Timo Meyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)4. P 7.30

Ci Senjor42Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)5. P 7.20

Snoopy 662198Leonie Bußmann (RV Brookmerland e.V.)6. P 7.10

Joana 37118Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 7.00

Diamantenzauber G73Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 6.90

Henry junior113Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 6.90

Prinz Bernd239Valerie Herlyn-Bakker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 6.90

Dancing Dorie61Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 6.80

Starlight 335203Paula Graul (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.80

Vincero H210Ivonne Henning (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 6.80

Amaraja Stella fan'e Grupstal4Seline Thelen (RG Petersburg e.V.)14. 6.70

Happy 201110Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 6.70

Müselers Mary Lou152Svenja Siebels (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.60

Daisy 100459Lisa Ammermann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 6.50
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Takara 10206Lara Malchus (RuFV Rheiderland)17. 6.50

Noah 72154Jelka Markus (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 5.80

Donna-Bellissima 280Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 5.70

Levisto 14128Neele Rass (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)21. 5.60

Killaloe Star Catcher120Sandra Börgmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)22. 5.50

7 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

White Girl 12218Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Christo 4441Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.80

Diamantenzauber G73Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.70

Conni K50Nicola Kuhlmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 7.60

Showtime's Molly195Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)5. P 7.50

Lotta221Rieke Hicken (RV Brookmerland e.V.)5. P 7.50

Lausejunge 19125Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. P 7.30

Sacramento's Sam186Janna Marie Hoffnung (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 7.20

Amazing Cormain6Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)9. 7.10

Desperanza K70Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 7.10

Contendra 5552Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 7.00

Rosie 27182Frauke Heljen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)11. 7.00

Ingo Flamingo240 Bele Kakuschke (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 6.90

Franz 160104Denise Sinning (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)14. 6.80

Vantastico243Romy Kuper (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.80

Mc Maldoon145Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 6.70

Henry junior113Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)17. 6.60

Larsson vom Eekbarg123Janna Frederike Heiß (RV Brookmerland e.V.)18. 6.50

Pearl 105235Jona Janssen (PSG Utarp e.V.)18. 6.50

Noah 72154Jelka Markus (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 6.40

Assim223Jana Plenge (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 6.30

Dancing Dorie61Nele Jelten (PSV Ihlow e.V.)22. 6.20

Ruana220Daniela Stüpfert (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)23. 6.00

Fly Away 4096Jule Decher (PSV Ihlow e.V.)24. 5.00

8 Standard-Spring-WB

Pleasure Dream164Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 39.90

Rosie 27182Frauke Heljen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 41.28

Darc'osi234Jana Lange (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P 0.00 / 41.98

Lotta221Rieke Hicken (RV Brookmerland e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 42.04

Pearl 105235Jona Janssen (PSG Utarp e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 42.11

Franz 160104Denise Sinning (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 42.50

White Girl 12218Femke Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 42.87

Henry junior113Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 44.46

Showtime's Molly195Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)9. 0.00 / 44.94

Dancing Dorie61Nele Jelten (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 0.00 / 45.65

Conni K50Nicola Kuhlmann (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. 0.00 / 45.75

Mc Maldoon145Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 0.00 / 46.45

Desperanza K70Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)13. 0.00 / 47.67

Ingo Flamingo240 Bele Kakuschke (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 0.00 / 52.45

Diamantenzauber G73Lina Sendker (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 0.00 / 53.78

Vantastico243Romy Kuper (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 38.62

Estella241Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)17. 4.00 / 44.23

Ruana220Daniela Stüpfert (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)18. 4.00 / 51.40

Fly Away 4096Jule Decher (PSV Ihlow e.V.)19. 8.00 / 46.58

Mela 9146Jennifer Lüschen (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)20. 8.00 / 57.36

Noah 72154Jelka Markus (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)21. 11.00 / 68.16

Sacramento's Sam186Janna Marie Hoffnung (PSV Ihlow e.V.)22. 14.00 / 64.79

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Amazing Boy xx5Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 7.90

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P 7.70

Donna-Bellissima 280Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.60
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Lausejunge 19125Kjara Grüßing (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 7.50

Socke 86199Ida Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 7.50

Amazing Cormain6Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)6. P 7.40

Der Feine Prinz68Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)6. P 7.40

Cherry On Top 437Susanna Wienken (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. P 7.30

Dolce Vita 21377Manuela Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 7.30

Falko von Falkenstein88Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)10. 7.20

Son of soul201Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. 7.20

Giselle 113232Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)10. 7.20

Colina B 4236Antje Janshen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 7.20

Showtime's Molly195Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)14. 7.10

Bally-Hanlon xx12Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 7.00

Eastwood 1681Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 6.90

Darcis Boy xx63Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)17. 6.80

Quader 4170Anneke Damm (PSV Ihlow e.V.)18. 6.70

Pearl 105235Jona Janssen (PSG Utarp e.V.)19. 6.40

Darc'osi234Jana Lange (RUFV Hooksiel)20. 6.20

For Dinara98Deike Hirsemann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)21. 6.00

Mr. Big 16233Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)21. 6.00

Contino 6153Jule Stübich (PSV Ihlow e.V.)23. 5.40

10 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A**

Bumblebee Bonaparte18Ida Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.93

Quatana 5173Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.18

Carrera 7228Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.55

Amiga de la Luna 37Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.49

Colina B 4236Antje Janshen (PSV Ihlow e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.34

Lilly Marleen 51131Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 49.98

Hellas E112Malena Gontjes (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 49.93

Levisto 14128Neele Rass (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)8. P 1.00 / 49.54

Abendstern 1212Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)9. 1.00 / 54.50

Mary-Ann 13142Rieke Ubben (RV Brookmerland e.V.)10. 1.00 / 49.20

Contendra 5552Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)11. 1.00 / 49.17

C'est Mia19Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)12. 1.00 / 49.01

Walhala H216Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)13. 1.00 / 47.90

La Fermosa 2122Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 1.00 / 57.04

Cherry On Top 437Susanna Wienken (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)15. 2.00 / 43.28

Giselle 113232Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)16. 4.00 / 50.73

Quincy Jones 7174Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)17. 5.00 / 47.49

Christo 4441Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 6.00 / 59.86

Son of soul201Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)19. 8.00 / 51.42

Adelweiss Boy231Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)20. 8.00 / 69.86

Donna-Bellissima 280Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)21. 13.00 / 46.93

Viodora 3211Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)22. 17.00 / 57.75

Darcis Boy xx63Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)23. 19.00 / 62.75

11 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Abendstern 1212Saskia Wübbenhorst (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 39.40

Diva H 475Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 39.72

Special Kalli202Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 40.05

Picazo163Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 40.76

Ozzy Osbourne 5156Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 41.22

Abbygail 121Sonja Holtmeier (PSV Ihlow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 41.46

Curt Junior224Johanna Wimmer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 41.54

Giselle 113232Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)8. P 0.00 / 43.00

Mary-Ann 13142Rieke Ubben (RV Brookmerland e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 43.48

La Fermosa 2122Lea-Marie Hanken (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 44.04

Mela 9146Fenna Schumann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 44.04

Dialexa B72Annette Jensen (RUFV Hooksiel)12. P 0.00 / 44.40

Tabasca227Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)13. 0.00 / 47.56
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Quatana 5173Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)14. 0.00 / 48.14

Amiga de la Luna 37Hanna Decker (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 0.00 / 48.99

C'est Mia19Tomke Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.)16. 4.00 / 38.87

Walhala H216Margret Oltmanns (RV Brookmerland e.V.)17. 4.00 / 39.52

Casi star29Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)18. 4.00 / 42.05

Dolce Vita 21377Manuela Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)19. 4.00 / 42.60

Adelweiss Boy231Summer Bos (RV An der Hieve e.V.)20. 4.00 / 42.79

Contendra 5552Jana Wenninga (PSV Ihlow e.V.)21. 4.00 / 43.00

Donna-Bellissima 280Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)22. 4.00 / 43.54

Quincy Jones 7174Helena Kleemann (PSV Norderland e.V.)23. 4.00 / 46.55

Samira 524190Lisa Barghorn (RV Brookmerland e.V.)24. 4.00 / 47.78

Bally-Hanlon xx12Lena Füst (PSV Ihlow e.V.)25. 4.00 / 52.21

Viodora 3211Annkathrin Penning (PSV Ihlow e.V.)26. 4.00 / 52.26

Bumblebee Bonaparte18Ida Dieken (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)27. 4.00 / 56.02

Quader 4170Anneke Damm (PSV Ihlow e.V.)28. 5.00 / 64.97

Levisto 14128Neele Rass (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)29. 8.00 / 40.44

Falko von Falkenstein88Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)30. 9.00 / 66.47

Amazing Boy xx5Lisa Alts (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)31. 15.00 / 71.24

Eastwood 1681Daniela Brants (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)32. 16.00 / 77.83

Mr. Big 16233Johanna Backhaus (RUFV Hooksiel)33. 17.00 / 82.43

12 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Chalexa33Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 39.29

Ci Senjor42Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 41.00

Elena vH84Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 41.64

For Conprimas B97Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)4. P 44.00 / 42.65

Lolliepop B134Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 42.82

Donja 23279Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 43.15

Casi star29Mayra Ubben (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 43.18

Princess D.165Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 43.55

Coopi Neuseriem55Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 43.71

Lavita 39126Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)10. 44.00 / 44.17

Constancia H51Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 44.00 / 44.83

Painted Fox158Christina Oebius (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)12. 44.00 / 47.25

Le petit Chameur 2127Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)13. 42.00 / 47.24

Feeling Light N91Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 41.00 / 41.48

Ozzy Osbourne 5156Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)15. 41.00 / 44.83

Atreju 10310Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 40.00 / 47.96

Lilly Marleen 51131Marie Melzer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)17. 39.00 / 48.73

Dolce Vita T78Neele Schüürmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 34.00 / 43.33

Carrera 7228Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)19. 34.00 / 55.53

Numehra155Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)20. 32.00 / 45.90

Valkato G208Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 25.00 / 50.73

Mark 57140Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)22. 20.00 / 44.36

Pearly 18160Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 12.00 / 40.48

Levita 25129Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)24. 12.00 / 41.84

Tabasca227Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.)25. 12.00 / 48.84

13 Springprüfung Kl.L mit Mannschaftswertung

Lavita 39126Alina Kathleen Pansegrau (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.28

Feeling Light N91Pia Schmülling (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.29

Zara Berlin219Maya de Lege (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.68

Valkato G208Bjarne Fischer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.89

Coopi Neuseriem55Etta Glanzer-Reents (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.08

Painted Fox158Christina Oebius (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.32

Atreju 10310Amelie Blau (FuRV Timmel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.20

Mark 57140Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 50.86

Lolliepop B134Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 4.00 / 56.29

Le petit Chameur 2127Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)10. 4.00 / 60.13

Constancia H51Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 4.00 / 61.30
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Stand: 13.11.2023 / 12:01:04

Ergebnisübersicht: Ihlow km Aurich [382345003] 04.11.2023 - 05.11.2023

Ramona W 3176Tomke Lea Arndt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 8.00 / 51.42

Levita 25129Celina Bretgeld (PSV Ihlow e.V.)13. 8.00 / 51.58

Elena vH84Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)14. 8.00 / 52.48

Princess D.165Gritt Djuren (PSV Ihlow e.V.)15. 8.00 / 52.99

Donja 23279Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 8.00 / 54.30

Numehra155Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)17. 9.00 / 67.63

Dolce Vita T78Neele Schüürmann (FuRV Timmel e.V.)18. 10.00 / 71.72

Ci Senjor42Christina Jirava (RV An der Hieve e.V.)19. 12.00 / 55.07

Carrera 7228Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)20. 12.00 / 55.26

Chalexa33Elke von Heimendahl (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)21. 16.00 / 51.92

For Conprimas B97Lara de Vries (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)22. 16.00 / 52.99

Picazo163Sarah Schaper (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)23. 27.00 / 92.84
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